Malibu 22 LSV

Kategorie

Hersteller

Modell

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite

Tiefgang

zugel. Personenzahl
Antrieb

Treibstoff
Motor
Motorleistung
Treibstofftank

Motorboot
Malibu
22 LSV
6.68 m
7.37m

2.59m
0.81T m
14

Malibu Monsoon M5Di 5.3L

Di
Bleifrei

Malibu Monsoon

360 PS
2195L
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